
22001133  SShhiinneerr  CCoommaanncchheess  FFoooottbbaallll  SScchheedduullee

Day Date Opponent Site Time

 Friday   Aug 16  Karnes City [15-2A-2] (scrimmage)  Home   6:00pm

 Friday   Aug 23  Luling [15-2A-1] (scrimmage)  Luling   6:00pm

 Friday   Aug 30  Industrial [14-2A-1]  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 06  Hallettsville [14-2A-1]  Hallettsville   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 13  Schulenburg [14-2A-2]  Schulenburg   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 20  Randolph [14-2A-2]  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 27  Thrall [13-1A-1] (Homecoming)  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 04  Weimar [13-1A-1]  Weimar   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 11  Kenedy *  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 18  OPEN - -

 Friday   Oct 25  Three Rivers *  Three Rivers   7:30pm

 Friday   Nov 01  Ganado * (Parents' Night)  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Nov 08  Yorktown *  Yorktown   7:30pm

* = District 15, Class 1A, Division 1 games

11998866  CCllaassss  22AA  SSttaattee  CChhaammppiioonnss
22000044  CCllaassss  11AA  SSttaattee  CChhaammppiioonnss

http://www.shinercomanchesports.com
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